## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms						
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and <u>Trumann School District</u> ("Originating LEA") which is dated <u>11/20/2023</u> to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,						
				term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the		
					gree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provice ribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the e	
	cable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and produc					
	nt; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this For	m. Subscribing				
LEAS SHOULD SEND THE SIGNED	<u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Provider at the following email address:					
	·					
Play Versus Inc						
•	Digitally signed by Joe Glbson					
BY: Joe Glbson	Date: 2023.11.20 07:55:40 -06'00' Date: 11/20/2023					
Printed Name: <u>Joe Gibson</u>	Title/Position: <u>VP of Finance</u>					
the General Offer of Privacy terms of this DPA for the te **PRIOR	g a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be boulerm of the DPA between the	ind by the same the Provider.				
BY: Justin Hand Printed Name: Justin Hand	<sub>Date:</sub> 05/01/2024	_				
Printed Name: Justin Hand	Title/Position: _Technology Director	-				
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pool	cahontas School District					
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV	VE OF LEA:					
Name: Justin Hand						
Title: Technology Director						
Address: 2300 N Park Street, F	Pocahontas, AR 72455					
Telephone Number: 870-892						
rerepriorie marriber.						

Email: \_\_justin.hand@pocahontaspsd.com